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Check
Number

26127
26128
26129
26130
26131
26132
26133
26134
26135
26136
26137
26138
26139
26140
26141
26142
26143
26144
26145
26146
26147
26148
26149
26150
26151
26152
26153
26154
26155
26156
26157
26158
26159
26160
26161
26162
26163
26164
26165
26166
26167
26168
26169
26170
26171

Check - Employee Employee

Date

11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19

Number

600200
601085
601090
601255
601270
601335
601365
601390
601395
601440
601450
601460
601465
601475
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801100
801155
801180
801240
801265
900300
910800
910770
500880
500920
500965
511005
801225
900185
900290
900400
500885
511010
800875
900500
801175
910765
600200
601085
601090

Name

Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Joyce ‘A. Box

Scott L. Gallimore
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D.Johnson
David R. Tipps
Jordanna I. Green
Kevin C. Atkinson
Jessica B. Clayburn
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South
Kristin G. Ramsey
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen

William A. London, Jr.

Charbel Marquez

Joe E. Martin
Jeffery D. Black
Mark A. Hooks
Cynthia A. Karch
James C. ‘Myers
Doris A. Newman
Rolando P. Ortega
Bennie W. James
Francisco H. Zurita
Justin T. Clower
Manuel ‘L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Margret A. Quintana

Martha A. Escudero Martin

William D. Crump
Joshua L. Mason
Gary D. Strickland
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Sherrie L. Kitchens
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Joyce A. Box

Gross Amount

1,200.00
388.00
672.00
568.00
536.00
308.00
292:00
248.00
248.00
136.00
116.00
100.00

88.00
52.00
628.00
164.00
220.00

1,000.00
632.00
532.00
156.00
556.00
496.00
252.00

96.00
232,00
152.00

68.00

1,024.00
536.00
324.00
152.00

96.00
152.00
932.00
168.00

1,112.00
108.00
240,00

1,200.00
132.00

52.00

6,094.77

2,264.26

2,144.29

Net Amount

97958
338.91
535,38
496.14
431.90
269.05
241.95
216.63
207.68
118.80
101.31
87.35
76.87
45.42
534,28
142.30
185.89
784.50
552,05
428.78
136.27
485.67
400.76
220.13
83,85
202.65
132.77
59.40
842.56
462.65
283.01
132.78
83.85
132.77
752.25
146.76
911.08
94,33
201.46
979.58
115.31
45.43
4,220.73
1,412.71
1,567.93

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

26172
26173
26174
26175
26176
26177
26178
26179
26180
26181
26182
26183
26184
26185
26186
26187
26188
26189
26190
26191
26192
26193
26194
26195
26196
26197
26198
26199
26200
26201
26202
26203
26204
26205
26206
26207
26208
26209
26210
26211
26212
26213
26214
26215
26216

Check - Employee Employee
Date ' Number Name

11/08/19: 601255 Scott L. Gallimore
11/08/19 601270 Brittany A. White
11/08/19 601335  Lisa A. Overton
11/08/19 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson
11/08/19 601390 David R. Tipps
11/08/19 601395 Jordanna I. Green
11708719 601440 Kevin C. Atkinson
11/08/19 601450 Jessica B. Clayburn
11/08/19 601460 Benjamin T. George
11/08/19 601465 Donivan D. South
11/08/19 601475 Kristin G. Ramsey
11/08/19 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman
11/08/19 601485  Lauren A. Bates
11/08/19 601490 Mary J. Cook

11/08/19 750790 Merci A. 0Osbourn
11/08/19 750800 Tommy D. Carden
11/08/19 700200 Joe D. Madsen
11/08/19 750200 Scott G. Melvin
11/08/19 750750 Jaime R. Finley
11/08/19 750765 Zachary L. Allen
11/08/19 801100 ~William A. London; Jr.
11/08/19 801155 Charbel Marquez
11/08/19 801180 Joe E. Martin
11/08/19 801240 Jeffery D. Black
11/08/19 801265 ‘Mark A. Hooks
11/08/19 801270 James T. Hortman, III
11/08/19 801275 Ramsey P. Stramel
11/08/19 801280 JC M. Brown

11/08/19 900285 Katherine R. McGuire
11/08/19 900300 Cynthia A. Karch
11/08/19 900305 James M. ‘Pogue
11/08/19 910800 James C. Myers
11/08/19 900775 Danny H. Weems
11/08/19 910770 Doris A. Newman
11/08/19 500880 Rolando P. Ortega
11/08/19 500920 Bennie W. James
11/08/19 500965 Francisco H. Zurita
11/08/19 : 511005 Justin T. Clower
11/08/19 511015 Raymond H. McGuire, Jr
11/08/19 801225 Manuel L. Morales
11/08/19 900185 Judy K. Stuckey
11/08/19 900290 Margret A. Quintana
11/08/19 900400 Martha A. Escudero Martin
11/08/19 500885 William D. Crump
11/08/19 511010  Joshua L. Mason

Gross Amount

2,068,36
1,528.66
1,491.16
1,927.96
1,871.70
1,631.06
2,026,46
1,402.56
2,237.81
1,918.97
1,236.00
1,878.84
1,643.88
1,236.00
1,642.17
1,927.95
2,629.30
2,740.50
1,763.69
1,779,65
1,218.00
1,807.90
1,418.06
1,300.72
1,344.,00
1,050.00

960.00

960.00
1,344.00
2,114.32

90480
1,703.43

440,00
1,456.56
3,452.42
1,215.04
1,921.91
1,543.84
1,400.00
1,377.86
1,079.76
1,341.44
1,154.76
6,169.46
1,439.98

Net Amount

1,450.36
1,073.27
1,120.27
1,320.88
1,348.17
1,154.47
1,428.85
1,040.22
1,671.89
1,429.20
835.88
1,412.71
1,268.43
832.27
1,210.84
1,375.48
1,781.97
1,503.61
1,232.18
1,029.02
898.11
1,323.15
1,085.09
817.12
905,60
780.68
754.12
735.96
916.57
1,719.95
752,00
1,243.68
393.11
955.12
2,494.94
804.54
1,494.96
1,015;00
1,007.68
1,083.18
745.09
1,032.66
805.25
4,410.67
1,028.70

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

26217
26218
26219
26220
26221
26222
26223
26224
26225
26226
26227
26228
26229
26230
26231
26232
26233
26234
26235
26236
26237
26238
26239
26240
26241
26242
26243
26244
26245
26246
26247
26248
26249
26250
26251
26252
26253
26254
26255
26256
26257
26258
26259
26260
26261

Check - Employee Employee

Date

11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/08/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19

Number

800875
900500
801175
801200
910765
600200
601085
601090
601255
601270
601335
601365
601390
601395
601440
601450
601460
601465
601475
601480
601485
601490
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801100
801155
801180
801240
801265
801270
801275
801280
511005
900285
900300
900305
910800
900775
910770
500880
500920

Name

Gary D.::Strickland
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Larry B. Allen
Sherrie L. Kitchens
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Joyce A. Box

Scott L. Gallimore
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
David R. Tipps
Jordanna: I. Green
Kevin: C. Atkinson
Jessica B. Clayburn
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South
Kristin G. Ramsey
Theresa L. Cole-Altman
Lauren A. Bates
Mary J. Cook

Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe D. Madsen

Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
William A. London, Jr.
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. ‘Martin
Jeffery D. Black
Mark: A. Hooks

James T. Hortman, III
Ramsey P. Stramel
JC M. Brown

Justin T. Clower
Katherine R. McGuire
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
James C. Myers
Danny H. Weems
Doris ‘A. Newman
Rolando ‘P. Ortega
Bennie W. James

Gross Amount

1,758:92
7,210.56
1,346.23

280.00
1,871.76
3,113.01
2,112,20
2,144,28
2,974.93
1,528.66
1,936.76
1,927.95
2,314.09
1,631.07
2,216.17
1,542.82
2,155.17
1,918.97
1,606.80
2,097,31
2,015.71
1,236.00
1,887.21
2,383.62
2,629.30
2,901.19
1,763.69
2,236.12
1,218.00
1,807.90
1,418:07
1,300.72
1,344.00
1,050.00

960.00

960.00
1,507.10
1,344.00
2,114.32

843.73
1,703.43

440.00
1,456.56
1,857.47
1,215.03

Net Amount

1,222.96
5,092.64
978.98
258.58
1,306.75
2,154.28
1,294.32
1,567.92
2,138.90
1,073.26
1,458.70
1,320.87
1,651.75
1,154.48
1,572.95
1,149.40
1,616.98
1,429.18
1,117.92
1,557.87
1,526.41
832.27
1,379.76
1,678.28
1,781.98
1,610.41
1,179.45
1,343.59
898.10
1,323.17
1,076.92
817.13
905.60
780.66
754.12
735.96
986.67
916.58
1,719.95
702.94
1,243.69
393.11
955,11
1,283.56
804,54

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

26262
26263
26264
26265
26266
26267
26268
26269
26270
26271
26272
26273
26274

KAKKKK

Check - Employee Employee

Date

11/22/19
11/22/719
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19
11/22/19

Number

500965
511015
801225
900185
900290
900400
500885
511010
800875
900500
801175
801200
910765

Name

Francisco H. Zurita

Raymond H. McGuire, Jr

Manuel ‘L. Morales

Judy K. Stuckey

Margret A. Quintana

Martha A. Escudero Martin

William D.: Crump

Joshua L. Mason

Gary D. Strickland

Mercy Rushing

Norris M. Minyard

Larry B. Allen

Sherrie L. Kitchens
Grand totals

Total checks

End of Report *#kkkkkkk

Gross Amount

1,921.91
1,400.00
1,294.13
1,079.77
1,341.44
1,154.76
3,140.99
1,582.82
1,674.72
3,605.28
1,346.23
280.00
1,883.46
208,554.60

Net Amount

150,279

148

1,494.
1,007,
1,019.
.08
.65
768.
.63
1,137.
01
.95
.00
258.
.64

745
1,032

2,332
1,159
2,675

979

1,315

97
68
57

82

18

58

77

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was: Check : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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